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1 SGT003919 104011003 GOWTHAMAN R 19-07-1992 M BC YES YES Category III - Loco motor disability including cereberal palsy, leprosy cured, Dwarfism, Acid attack victims & muscular dystrophyNO NO NO 2022 0.5 96 96.5 BC CAT -III (LD) CV

2 SGT014715 124011003 AYYANRAJ V 24-09-1988 M BC YES YES Category III - Loco motor disability including cereberal palsy, leprosy cured, Dwarfism, Acid attack victims & muscular dystrophyNO NO NO 2013 5 91 96 BC CAT -III (LD) CV

3 SGT000945 119011002 GRACY IMMACULATE S 27-05-1982 F BC YES YES Category III - Loco motor disability including cereberal palsy, leprosy cured, Dwarfism, Acid attack victims & muscular dystrophyNO NO NO 2022 0.5 92 92.5 BC W CAT -III (LD) CV

4 SGT002831 129011010 ELIZABETH M 25-05-1985 F BC NO YES Category III - Loco motor disability including cereberal palsy, leprosy cured, Dwarfism, Acid attack victims & muscular dystrophyNO NO NO 2022 0.5 91 91.5 BC W CAT -III (LD) CV

5 SGT007927 120011136 EURGIN A 26-05-1986 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No No VI 2013 5 83 88 DIFF ABL GT VI CV

6 SGT007128 119011148 SASIKALA M 03-06-1988 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No No VI 2013 5 83 88 DIFF ABL GT VI CV

7 SGT007648 137011198 ANITHA G 17-12-1988 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No No VI 2017 3 85 88 DIFF ABL GT VI CV

8 SGT001719 115011250 KALAISELVI B 10-02-1977 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No No VI 2013 5 82 87 DIFF ABL GT W VI CV

9 SGT025092 103021312 VAIDHEGI S 29-05-1990 F BC Yes No No No No VI 2017 3 83 86 DIFF ABL GT W VI CV

10 SGT017395 106031680 RATHA THIRUMURUGAN R 30-06-1968 M BC Yes No No No No VI 2013 5 80 85 DIFF ABL GT T VI CV

11 SGT011716 135011014 YUVARANI R 31-05-1982 F OC Yes No No No No VI 2017 3 82 85 DIFF ABL GT W VI CV

12 SGT002144 137031638 CHITRA 10-03-1985 F BC Yes No No No No VI 2022 0.5 84 84.5 DIFF ABL GT W DW* VI CV

13 SGT001086 114042151 KAYATHIRI 02-05-1992 F BC Yes No No No No VI 2022 0.5 84 84.5 DIFF ABL BC VI CV

14 SGT020995 103031534 VALARMATHI S 29-05-1988 F MBC/DNC No No No No No VI 2017 3 81 84 DIFF ABL MBC/DNC VI CV

15 SGT005477 128031650 UDHAYAKUMAR V 16-10-1981 M BC No No No No No VI 2013 5 78 83 DIFF ABL BC VI CV

16 SGT020036 104021536 SASIKALA M 02-03-1983 F BC Yes No No No No VI 2013 5 78 83 DIFF ABL BC VI CV

17 SGT005325 107031906 IMMACULATE MARY P 06-03-1988 F BC Yes No No No No VI 2013 5 78 83 DIFF ABL BC T VI CV

18 SGT022702 120011208 AMUTHAKANI M 21-05-1989 F SC Yes No No No No VI 2013 5 78 83 DIFF ABL SC T VI CV

19 SGT008959 134011089 SOUNDARI A 22-03-1987 F OC No No No No Yes NO 2017 3 80 83 GT W DW CV

20 SGT006188 128031642 SARIDHA S 10-06-1986 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No No VI 2022 0.5 82 82.5 DIFF ABL MBC/DNC T VI CV

21 SGT019204 129021565 CHANDRA P 05-04-1975 F BC No No No No No VI 2013 5 77 82 DIFF ABL BC W VI CV

22 SGT009618 103011134 RATHI 28-08-1997 F SC No No No No No VI 2022 0.5 81 81.5 DIFF ABL SC VI CV

23 SGT007823 134011099 SUJATHA R 25-05-1973 F BC Yes No No No No VI 2013 5 76 81 DIFF ABL BC W VI CV

24 SGT003051 136021471 UMAMAHESWARI S 20-05-1980 F BC Yes No No No No VI 2013 5 76 81 DIFF ABL BC W VI CV

25 SGT000137 114042180 V MATHA 05-06-1982 F SCA No No No Yes No VI 2013 5 76 81 DIFF ABL SCA W DW* T VI CV

26 SGT024622 137011207 SATHIYAVATHI R 27-03-1988 F SC Yes No No No No VI 2013 5 76 81 DIFF ABL SC W VI CV

27 SGT019265 114031919 JEYA CHITRA M 12-04-1988 F BC Yes No No No No VI 2013 5 76 81 DIFF ABL BC W DW* VI CV

28 SGT009030 125011188 MEHALA A 25-05-1989 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No No VI 2013 5 75 80 DIFF ABL MBC/DNC W VI CV

29 SGT008031 133011178 ANU SUNDARI S 22-03-1992 F SC Yes No No No No VI 2017 3 77 80 DIFF ABL SC W DW* VI CV

30 SGT006862 128031527 KALAISELVI M 17-06-1982 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No No VI 2013 5 74 79 DIFF ABL MBC/DNC W DW* VI CV

31 SGT013903 114011217 PETHANATCHI J 06-05-1984 F BC Yes No No No Yes NO 2013 5 74 79 BC W DW CV

32 SGT019261 128011005 PREMA R 01-06-1980 F SC NO YES Category III - Loco motor disability including cereberal palsy, leprosy cured, Dwarfism, Acid attack victims & muscular dystrophyNO NO NO 2022 0.5 71 71.5 SCA* CAT-III (LD) CV

33 SGT021762 124011281 ULFATH NISA E A 09-02-1992 F BCM Yes No No No No VI 2013 5 66 71 DIFF ABL BCM VI CV

34 SGT026386 103021404 ELUMALAI S 02-05-1989 M BC No No No No No MR 2017 3 58 61 DIFF ABL BC MR CV

35 SGT017415 137011005 ARUMUGAM S 20-01-1984 M MBC/DNC Yes Yes Category I    - Blindness & Low VisionNo No NO 2022 0.5 60 60.5 MBC/DNC CAT - I (VI) CV
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